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Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln

Germany

***sold out see GEO-GIOP-131***Pulp Iron Ore

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Text/Information
Certified value
Certified value
Certified value
Certified value
Certified value

Certified value

GEO-GIOP-129

each

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter

Iron (Fe)

Al203

Sio2
Phosphorus (P)
TiO2

LOI

CAS number

[7439-89-6]

[7723-14-0]

Concentration/Value
37,56

14,3

19,93

0,055

0,97

5,9

Unit
%
%
%
%
%

%
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